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Stadt 
Neuenburg am Rhein

13. Änderung
Flächennutzungsplan

- Abgrenzungsplan V2 -

LBBW Immobilien
Kommunalentwicklung GmbH
Fritz-Elsas-Straße 31
70174 Stuttgart

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Ust

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Sc
hu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

G
ar

W
hs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gths

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Gar
Whs

Gar

Whs

Sch
u

Whs

W
hs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Sporth

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Btrg

Whs

Whs
Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Gar

W
hs

Gths

Whs

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Whs

W
hs

Gar

W
hs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Ust

Whs

Gar

Schule

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Ust

Gar

Schu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Schu

G
ar

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

G
th

s

Gar

Gar

Ust

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gths

Whs

Gar

Gar

GthsGar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gths

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

G
th

s

Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Schu

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

W
hs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Whs

G
ar

Kiga

Whs

Gar

Schu

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

W
hs

Gar

Gar

Ust

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Schu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

W
hs

Gar

Whs

Whs

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Sc
hu

Gar

Gths

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gths

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gths

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

S
chu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Schu

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Ghs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

S
ch

u

Whs

Whs

Gths

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar
G

ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

W
hs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Bt
rg

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

S
ch

u

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Whs

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Schu

2944

2945

2946

2947

2916/1

2949

2950

2943

2951

2953

2941

2942

2955

2957

2958

29
59

587

641/1

588

589

637

586

641

591/2

592

59
3

595

29
16
/3

29
16
/4

2916/5

2916/2

40
10
/15

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

532

533

512

534

513

535

536

515

498

499

541

541/1

550

496

486/1

500

50
3

504

505

506

530

508

531

509

542

542/1

543

543/1

544

544/1

545

4143

4143/1

41444144/2

4144/15

4150

5151/4

5151/5

516
4

5152

5165

5153

5166

5154

5151

5151/1

5155

5157

5088

4532/17

5745/3

5745/4

5740

5742

5743

5744

5480

54
68

5469

54
70

54
71

54
72

5487

5492/4

5488

5492/5

5489

5494

5490

54
73

5481

5481/1

54
74
/1

54
75

54
76

5482

5482/1

54785479

5483

5494/1

5491

54955496

5497

5508
5509

5502/3

5510

5503 5503/1 5504

5505

5513

5505/1

5513/2

5499

5501

5492

5497/1

5492/1

5498

5484

5484/1

5485

5486

55
06

5501/2

5507

5502

5507/1

5516

5523/1

5517

5524

5524/1

55235514

5514/1

5515

5515/1

5518

5525

5518/1

5525/1

5520

5521

5522

5522/1

5556

5558

55
77

5566/2

55
77
/1

5578

5568

5579

5580

5569

55
70

55
71

5559 5560

55
65

55
75

5566

5566/1

5574

5562

55
92

5599

55
93

5602

5564/1

55
93
/155

94

5589
5596

5590

5597

5590/1
/2

55
91

5598

5624

5624
/1

5626

5606

2940

5256

5257

5259

5260

5502/2

5270

5351

57
7/
2

545/1

547

548

537

539

540

540/1

5010

4977

4975

4980

49
81

4976

4978

49
73

497
3/2

4979

49
87

5005

4993

4994

4995

4996

5008

4997

5000

5001

4988

5002

4989

4990

5004

4992

5009

4998

49
82

49
83

49
84

49
85

4986

5036

5151/2

5151/3

52
49

5262

5263

5275

5277

5279

5280

5281

5265

5253

5266

5254

5274

5282

5269

5271

5272

5333

5329

5342

5330

5343

5331

5332

5345

5352

5334

5336

5337

5339

53
27

5340
5365

5353

5366

5354

5355

5373

5347

53
48

5349

5350

5388

5388/1

5377

5389

5378

5390

5380

5391

5368

5356

5369

5357

5358

5371

5359

5371/1

5360

5372

5372/1

5381

5382

5392

5384

5392/1

5404/1

5404/5

5405

54
06

5407 5408

5397

5398

5385

5393

5386

5387

5395

5396

5374

5375

5409

5402

5410

5403

54045400

5401

5457

5461

54
61
/1

5462

5463

5465

54
66

54
66
/1

5466/2

5467

5745

5745/2

57
61

57
62

5751

5751/1

5752

5829 5818

5831

5832
5820

5835

5836

5823

5825

5837

5810

5811

64
0

642

591/1

2948

2952

2954

2956

592/1

4010/6

511/1

514

549

552

4149

4144/3

4999

5003

5006

5376

5379

5383

5394

5375/1

5411

5399

5335

5338

5341

5344

5367

5370

5361

5346

5458

54
56

5745/1

57
60

5763

5156

5150

5741

5519

5576

5567

5581

55
73

5564

55
95

54
74

5477

5483/1

5492/3

5489/1

5491/1

5492/2

5501/1

5502/1

5511

5512

5500

5517/1

5597/1

5600

5625

546

538

5404/4

5255

52
58

52
61

5264

5267

5273

5276

5268

5011

497
4

5819

5822

5809

5845

4532/5

5799

5830

5833

5821

5834

5746

5605

5563

507

5572

Zeichenerklärung

Grenze des räumlichen 
Geltungsbereichs      Fläche: 16,10 ha

NORD

Originalmaßstab M. 1:2500
100500 10 20

lfr4296
Textfeld


	FNP Abgrenzung-2
	Ansichtsbereich-5




